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MURLI NOTICEBOARD – 2/5/2003 
 

 
 

�    SPECIAL DAYS AND PROGRAMMES FOR THE YEAR 2003 – 2004  �  

 

Mama’s Day Tuesday, 24th June 2003 

Didi’s Day Monday, 28th July 2003 

Raksha Bandhan Tuesday 12th August 2003 

Janamashtami Wednesday, 20th August 2003 

Navratri Friday, 26th September 2003 

Dashera Sunday, 5th October 2003 

Diwali Saturday, 25th October 2003 

Baba’s Day Sunday, 18th January 2004 

Shiv Ratri Wednesday, 18th February 2004 

Holi Friday, 5th March 2004 – no travel in India 

Dhuriya  Saturday, 6th March 2004 – no travel in India 

 




